VICTOR POWER    http:// www.victorpower.com                                                                      Edition: A   Jan. 2017                        Page 1 of 3
                                    Victor Power Technologies
                          Global DC/DC Converter Manufacturer
   VHA75(W) Series      75 Watts
Product Program
          Part Input Output Efficiency
       Number Voltage (VDC) Voltage Current  (%, Typ)
Nominal Range (VDC) (A)
 VHA75-24S33(W) 24 18~36(9~36) 3.3 15 83
VHA75-24S05(W) 24 18~36(9~36) 5 15 84
VHA75-24S12(W) 24 18~36(9~36) 12 6.25 86
VHA75-24S15(W) 24 18~36(9~36) 15 5 86
VHA75-24S24(W) 24 18~36(9~36) 24 3.12 87
VHA75-24S28(W) 24 18~36(9~36) 28 2.67 87
VHA75-24S48(W) 24 18~36(9~36) 48 1.56 86
VHA75-48S33(W) 48 36~72(18~72) 3.3 15 83
VHA75-48S05(W) 48 36~72(18~72) 5 15 84
VHA75-48S12(W) 48 36~72(18~72) 12 6.25 86
VHA75-48S15(W) 48 36~72(18~72) 15 5 86
VHA75-48S24(W) 48 36~72(18~72) 24 3.12 87
VHA75-48S28(W) 48 36~72(18~72) 28 2.67 87
VHA75-48S48(W) 48 36~72(18~72) 48 1.56 86
ISOLATION SPECIFICATIONS
Item  Min Units
Isolation voltage  1000 VDC
  1500  VAC